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E-Mail: service@leiterscout.de

Euroline Premium LeiterfulR schwarz Paar

Art. Nr.: 487-OX

17,70 €

(inkl. MwSt., zzgl. Versandkosten)

®SOFORT LIEFERBAR

Hersteller: Euroline
Typ: Innenschuh

Kategorie: Leiterschuhe

IPREMIUM 22

e Material: Kunststoff
e Inhalt: 1 Paar = 2 Stlck

Holmbreite (mm)

64x25

74x25
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Holmbreite: 25 mm

84x25

94x25

Art.Nr.

4996401

4996402

4996403

4996404
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